83149297

AMENDMENT TO
THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP
AND OF EASEMENTS, RESTRICTIONS AND COVENANTS
FOR

CHESTERFIELD ON TOUHY CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION

This document is recorded for the purpose of amending the Declaration of Condominium Ownership and of Easements, Restrictions and Covenants (hereafter the "Declaration"), for Chesterfield On Touhy Condominium Association (hereafter the "Association"), which Declaration was recorded on August 9, 1971, as Document No. 21576982 in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, and covers the property (hereafter the "Property") legally described on Exhibit "A", which is attached hereto.

This Amendment is adopted pursuant to the provisions of Article XII, Section 7 of the aforesaid Declaration. Said section provides that this Amendment, the text of which is set forth below, shall become effective upon recordation in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, of an instrument in writing setting forth the change, provided the same is signed and acknowledged by a majority of the Board of Managers of Chesterfield On Touhy Condominium Association (the "Abard"), signed and acknowledged by at least three-fourths (3/4) of the unit owners and provided further that it contains an affidavit by an officer of the Board, certifying that a copy of the change has been sent by certified mail to all mortgagees, having bona fide liens of record against any unit ownership, not less than ten (10) days prior to the date of such affidavit.

RECITALS

WHEREAS, by the Declaration recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, the Property has been submitted to the provisions of the Illinois Condominium Property Act; and

WHEREAS, the Board and the Owners desire to amond the Declaration in order to establish an orderly policy for leasing; and

WHEREAS two amendments to Article VIII Section 7 of the Declaration were recorded with Document No. 26089195 (which was determined to be invalid) and Document No. 88160006, and this amendment to Article VIII Section is intended to replace and supercede the foregoing amendments;

. WHEREAS, the amendment has been approved in writing by the acknowledged signatures of a majority of the Board members and signed and acknowledged by three-fourths (3/4) of the unit owners, in compliance with Article XII, Section 7 of the Declaration, and due notice having been provided to all mortgages holding bona fide items of record against any unit ownership;

NOW THEREPORE, the Declaration of Condentation two early and of Bancomenta, Dear to Long and Coronasto for Chemical Lote on Pounce Condentation Association to hereby amonded to accordance with the Lock which follows (Additions is less are indicated by under the shot of the Artificial Constants).

- 1. Article VIII Section 1 is amonded to read as follows:
- I. Sale or teame. Any owner other than the trustee who wishes to nell or teams his unit ownership pursuant to subsections (a) and (b) that governm Leaming berein (ชิสิวิสิทิสิวิสิติสิชิสิวิสิทิสิวิสิทิสิวิสิทิสิริสิริสิทิสิมิสิสิ ชิชิวิสิทิสิวิสิวิสิทิสิวิสิริสิทิสิวิสิทิสิทิสิทิสิทิสิทิสิทิสิริสิทิสิวิสิทิสิวิสิทิสิวิสิทิสิริสิทิสิทิสิทิส thirty (1) days' prior written notice of the terms of any contemplated sale or lease, together with the name, address and financial and character references of the proposed purchaser or lessee and such other information considering the proposed purchaser or lessee as the Board may reasonably require. The members of the Board acting on behalf of the other owners shall at all times have the first right and option to purchase or lease such unit ownership upon the same terms, which option shall be exercisable for a period of thirty (30) days following the date of receipt of such notice. If said option is not exercised by the board within said thirty (30) days, the owner $(\phi t/1\phi s \phi \phi)$ may, at the expiration of the said thirty (30) day period and at any time within ninety (90) days after the expiration of said period, contract to sell or lease (or/sublease/or/assign) such Unit Ownership to the proposed purchase: or lessee named in such notice upon the terms specified therein. If the Owner (of/lessee) fails to close said proposed sale or lease transaction within ninety (90) days, the Unit Ownership shall again become subject to the Boards right of the first refusal as herein provided
- (a) Leasing. Rental or leasing or subleasing or assignment of a lease of Units is prohibited, except as hereinafter provided. meet special situations and to avoid undue hardship or practical difficulties, the Board of Managers may, but is not required to, grant permission to a Unit Owner to lease his Unit to a specified lessee for a period of not less than six (6) consecutive months nor more than twelve (12) months on such other reasonable terms as the Board may establish. Such permission may be granted by the Board only upon the written application by the Unit Owner to the Board. The Board shall respond to each application in writing within thirty (30) days of the submission thereof. The Board has sole and complete discretion to approve or disapprove any Unit Owner's application for a lease; provided, however, that in no event shall any Unit Owner be permitted to lease or rent such Unit for more than twelve (12) consecutive months. The Board's decision shall be final and binding.
- (b) Copies of all leases presently in effect must be submitted to the Board of Managers within thirty (30) days of the effective date of this amendment. All leases shall be in writing and each and every lease shall be subject to the terms of this Declaration, By-Laws and the rules and regulations promulgated thereunder, and any

tallure by the freeze to comply with the tribute each two large temp. It have been been the Trappe

The earl to the cutain amprount and tenth heretinderen, the romationing procession of the Duckeraltion about countings in alter t orthont change

THE OF TEXT OF AMENDMENT

This instrument was prepared by:

Jeffrey S. Youngerman
Martin, Craly, Cheste
Sonnenschein
'5 West Monroe
'e 1200
'o, Illinois 6 Martin, Craly, Chester & Chicago, Illinois 60203

AFFIDAVIT AS TO MORTGAGEES

STATE OF ILLINOIS)SS COUNTY OF COOK

I,__ Frances Fuentes _, being first duly sworn on oath, depose and state that I am the Secretary of the Board of Managers of Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association and that pursuant to Article XII, Section 7 of the Declaration, written notice of the foregoing amendment has been sent by certified mail to all mortgagees having bona fide liens of record against any unit in the aforesaid condominium. The identity of said mortgagees was obtained by reference to the insurance records of the condominium, tract searches, and/or by information solicited and recieved from the unit owners in the condominium.

Attached hereco is a list of all mortgagees to whom written notices has been sent.

Chesterfield on Touhy Con Colling Co Condominium Association

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me on MANCH

by

"OFFICIAL SEAL" JOSEPH NIMROD, III Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 4/26/91

CHESTERFIELD ON TOUHY CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION

CHICYCO' ITTINOIS 80842 5838-5828 MEST TOURY AVENUE . h @@aq

BunevA nnetesW dinoN &&ES noitalooseA naoJ 2 egnive2 nreteewithoN

Rolling Meadows, Illinols 60008 SØØS Newport Drive #4ØØ Commonwealth Mortgage Co. of America, L.P.

TEBNB Blonitia Coppoint PRO SOUPLY Kedzie Avenue Taiman Nome Mortgage Company

Chicago, Illinoia SØ647

oego,
cederation
cedo,
inited Savings of Americs
treamwood, initinois 60003
Streamwood, initinois 60003
Streamwood, initinois 60003
Control Savings Association
cedorate of the America
cedorate of the America
cedorate of the America
cedorate of the America
cedorate

Matteacn, Illinois 68443 Tethed Yewited 1

Chicago, Illinols 60626 eads North Clark Street First Commercial Bank

CHESTERFIELD ON TOUHY CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60645 **3838-3828 MEST TOUHY AVENUE** S 9889

Aniington Heights, Illinols 60005 3030 Selt Creek Lene #121 Midwest Funding Corporation

Chicago, Illinois sø659 STAM North Lincoln Avenue Liberty Federal Savings S Loan Asen

Chicogo, Illinole speci OUNDVA NIBIROW HITCH BEE First Security Savings Bank

New York, New York 18028 50 Rockefeller Plaze sociote Ginerale

Countrywide

worth Le.

5 North Le.

10 detertion of Finance.

10 0. 80x 989712.

2hlongo, Illinoin shead

5345 West Lawrence Avenue

5345 Wost Lawrence Avenue

54659

Thiongle 68638

Shore Notional Bank

Thiongle, Illinoin 68638

Shore Notional Bank

Thiongle 5659

Cleere, Illinoia 68658 2138 South 61st Court The Faderation of Financial institutions, Inc.



CHESTERFIELD ON TOUHY CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION

CHICKGO, ILLINOIS 60645 2838-2828 WEST TOUNY AVENUE

Paga 3

Chicago, Illinois 68683 1 South Coarborn Street Diticorp Savings

Lincolnwood, Illinois 60646 64ø1 N. Lincoln Avenue First National Bank of Lincolnwood

Chicago, Clainola 68626 7881 N. C) shk Street Citico (2) Savings & Loan

V' Mulik Bayabdi 0-0502 त्रवाति चव्यवन ១១១៦៦៩ ty Federat

14y Federat

25 Belment Orly.

26 Belment Orly.

1ndependence I Mortgage Corp.

First Illinois Mortgage Corp.

14dØ Renslessence Orly.

15dØ Renslessence Orly.

15dØ Renslessence Orly.

16dØ Renslessence Orly. Holind tellibrid A。自作出版

Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

EXHIBIT A

Lot 1 (except the North 160 feet thereof and except the South 37.50 feet of the North 197.50 of the West 147 feet thereof) in Muno's Subdivision in the Southwest Quarter of Subsection 25, Township 41 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof recorded as Document No. 3769788;

also

That part of the strip of land 21-1/2 feet more or less in width lying East of the East line of Lot 1 in Muno's Subdivision and West of the West line of McGuire and Orrs Second Addition to Rogers Park in Section 25, Township 41 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian and lying South of a line 150 feet South of the North line of said Lot 1 extended East in Cook County, Illinois.

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
(SS COUNTY OF C O O K)

We, the undersigned, are a majority of the members of the Board of Managers, of Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, a condominium established by the aforesaid Declaration of Condomnium, and by our signatures below, we hereby execute and acknowledge the foregoing amendment to the Declaration.

EXECUTED AND ACKNOWLEDGED this 14th day of March, 1989.

Bella Pereman

(Corporate)

(Seal)

Julia / Slevinger Julia N. Aupourer Desis Strand

Bring a majority of the members of the Board of Managers of Chesterfield on Touby Condominium Association

that on the above date the Board of Managers of Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, which Board members are personally known to me, appeared before me and acknowledged that, as such Board members, they signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Board for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
JOSEPH NIMBOD, III
Notary Public, State of Illinols
My Commission Expires 4/26/91

RY:

Notary Public

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
The undersigned, are members Condominium Association, a condomin Declaration of Condominium, and by hereby execute and acknowledge to Declaration. EXECUTED this 30 day of 50 MITH DOSHI	my (our) signature(s) below do the foregoing amendment to the
JMITA DOSHI	Smile 0"
Owner's Printed Name	Owner's Signature
Co-Owners Printed Name	Co-Owners Signature
	·
Ox Coop	Being owner(s) of Unit in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having ownership in the common clements.
COMPLETE ONE OF	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
Acknowled (In An Individu	
·	1/20 00
This instrument/was acknowledge	and before we on $\frac{30}{198}$, 198/by
(name of unit owner(s)) Ollla Ulluau Notary Public Signature	OFFICIAL SEAL! BELLA PERLMAN Notary Public Cook County, Ininols My Commission Expires June 10, 1290
***************************************	**************************************
Acknowled	dgement // // // // // // // // // // // // //
(In A Representat	tive Capacity)
This instrument was acknowledg	ed before me on
(name) (t	type of authority, e.g., officer,
- C	trustee, etc.
(name of unit owner(s) on behalf	f of whom instrument was
executed)	

DEPOSITE OF STREET 11111 COURTY OF COOK The undersigned, are members of the Chesterfield on Touly Condominium Annociation, a condominium entablished by the aforenaid poclaration of Condominium, and by my (our) alguaturo(a) below do horoby execute and acknowledge the foregoing amendment to the EXECUTED then 30 th day of January 1987. UNKINIA King

de owners Alghalmo Cheliwhern Profit od Hamos Boing owner(s) of Unit

2 in the Chesterfield, on Touly Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.

COMPLETE OF THE FOLLOWING

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Acknowledgement (In An Individual Capacity)

instrument was acknowledged before me on

poclarations

"OFFICIAL SEAL" BELLA PERUMAN Notary Public Cook Crunty, Illinois My Commission Expires Julio 10, 1990 Feet vice conservation of the conservation of

Acknowledgement (In A Representative Capacity)

19	This instrument was	acknowledged before me onas
	(name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer trustee, etc.
οf		
	(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of whom instrument was

Notary Public Signature

executed)

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

STATE OF ILLINOIS) (SS	,
COUNTY OF COOK)	
Condominium Association, a condom Declaration of Condominium, and I hereby execute and acknowledge	rs of the Chesterfield on Touhy minium established by the aforesaid by my (our) signature(s) below do the foregoing amendment to the
EXECUTED this 30 day of	emary 1987
ZALMAN GAIBEL	- Balman Laebel
Owner's Printed Name	Cowner's Signature
Co-Owners Printer Name	Co-Owners Signature
Or Cook	Being owner(s) of Unit in the Chestorfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having ownership in the common elements.
COMPLETE ONE	F THE FOLLOWING
	₩XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	dual Capacity)
This instrument was acknowled	ged before me on 130 , 1989 by
Jella Muau	"OFFICIAL SEAL" BELLA PERLMAN Notary Public Cook County, Illinois
Notary Public Signature	My Commission Expires June 17, 1990
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(In A Represent	edgement ative Capacity)
This instrument was acknowled 19 by a	
(name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer,
o f	trustee, etc.
(name of unit owner(s) on beha executed)	If of whom instrument was

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
Condominium Association, a con Declaration of Condominium, an hereby execute and acknowled Declaration.	bers of the Chesterfield on Touhy dominium established by the aforesaid d by my (our) signature(s) below do ge the foregoing amendment to the
DEXECUTED this 30 day of	January 899
Owner's Printed Name	Owner's Signature
FAVSTA MARTINEZ Co-Owners Printed Name	Co-Owners Signature
9-Ox	Being owner(s) of Unit # 5 in the Chesterfield on Touly Condominium
	Association, and having 260 % ownership in the common elomonts.
COMPLETE ON	E OF THE FOLLOWING
	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
	ividual Capacity)
This instrument was acknow	ledged before me on $\frac{1/30}{1989}$ by
(name of unit owner(s))	May grown
Below, Perlman	"OFFICIAL SFAL"
Notary Public Signature	Notal BELLA PEDIAL
**********************	Caphos June 1. Illine la
	24 Teddellette
(In A Represe	entative Capacity)
This instrument was acknow 19 by (name)	FOR MEETING SAN
(name)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
of	trustee, etc.
(name of unit owner(a) on be executed)	chalf of whom instrument was

STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK The undersigned, are members of the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, a condominium established by the aforesaid Declaration of Condominium, and by my (our) signature(s) below do hereby execute and acknowledge the foregoing amendment to the Declaration. EXECUTED this 30 day of AADMIK. VARID Co-Owners Printed Name Being owner(s) of Unit # b in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having _ % ownership in the common elements. COMPLETE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING Acknowledgement (In An Individual Capacity) This instrument was orknowledged before me on a little of the man on a was or the contract of "OFFICIAL STAL" BELLA PERLMAN Notary Public Cook County, Illinois My Caminission Expires June 10, 1950 Notary Public Signature Acknowledgement (In A Representative Capacity) This instrument was acknowledged before me on (type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.

(name of unit cwner(s) on behalf of whom instrument was

Notary Public Signature

89149297

831432

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

птопечта до маман)		
COUNTY OF COOK)		
Condominium Annocla Dockaration of Cond	tion, a condomint ominium, and by m	of the Chesterffold on You um established by the afers y (our) signature(s) below a foregoing amendment to t	ald do
executed this	of with	MORY 1989.	
TRUIP & MARCUS		Trimet Meacare	
Trender in March) Aliper	Co Owner a Stynaturo	
Ž)	OrCo	Hoing owner(s) of Unit # 7 in the Chestorfic. on Touly Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common oloments.	160
******	Acknowledge	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	
Julis instrument	was acknowledged	Defore me on $\frac{1/30}{1989}$	by
(name of funit ewner) Selea Pella Notary Public Signat	nau	"OFFICIAL SEAL" BELLA FER MAN Notary Public Cook County, Illitrols My Commission Expires June 10, 1990	
<pre> <pre> <pre> <pre> <pre> </pre> </pre> <pre> <pre> </pre> </pre></pre></pre></pre>	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	(XX
·	was acknowledged	before me on	'
(name)		pe of authority, e.g., office istee, etc.	r,
of (name of unit owr executed)	er(s) on behalf o	of whom instrument was	- '

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
The undersigned, are members of the Chesterfield on Touhy	,
Condominium Association, a condominium established by the aforesaid Declaration of Condominium, and by my (our) signature(s) below do hereby execute and acknowledge the foregoing amendment to the Declaration.)
EXECUTED this 30 day of January 1987.	
Owner's Printed Name Owner's Signature	
ROCHELLE LEVIN Sociale Signature	
, Being owner(s) of Unit	
#8 12838-H in the Chestorfield on Touny Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.	10
COMPLETE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
Acknowledgement (In An Individual Capacity)	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on //w , 19 // by	
(name of unit owner(s)) "OFFICIAL SEAC"	
JOSEPH NIMROD, III	
Notady Public Signature My Commission Expires 4/26/91	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
(In A Representative Capacity)	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19 by as	
(name) (type of authority, e.g., officer,	
trustee, etc.	
(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of whom instrument was executed)	
Notary Public Signature	

)SS	•		
COUNTY OF COOK)			
The undersigned, a Condominium Association Declaration of Condomin hereby execute and ac Declaration. EXECUTED this 30	n, a condominium endium, and by my (continum, and by my (continum) (continum) and by my (continum) and by my (continum) and by the following continum (continum)	established by the our) signature(s) oregoing amendment	aforesaid below do
Owner's Printed Name		Owner's Signatu	ure
Co-Owners Printed Name	<u>.</u>	Co-Owners Signa	ature
	(I)	Being owner(s) of Under the Chest on Touly Condominium Association, and have been something in the column of the C	torfield/ u ving/
	LETE ONE OF THE F		
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	Acknowlecoumen		XXXXXXXX
(In	An Individual Co		
Celein Block Nau	ankhowledged-bel	ocs me on <u>//30</u> ,	19 <u>89</u> by
(name of unit owner(s)) Alla Huma Notary Public Signature	zu 🧗	"OF TOTAL SEAL" BELLA PERLMAN Notary Public Cook County, Illinois Atta Complesion Expires (une 10, 1990)	Z
*********	Acknowledgemen	ıt	
(In A	. Representative C	Capacity)	
This instrument was	·		,
(name)		of authority, e.g., e, etc.	officer,
of (name of unit owner(executed)	s) on behalf of w	hom instrument was	<u></u>
Notary Public Signature			

51)SS	•
CO	OUNTY OF COOK)	
De he	ondominium Association, eclaration of Condominio	e members of the Chesterfield on Touhy a condominium established by the aforesaid um, and by my (our) signature(s) below do nowledge the foregoing amendment to the day of January 89
JAN	MES HINDUNE	assued & Senonce
Ö w	wher's Printed Name	Owner's Signature
	CAN 2. / YOU/E D-Owners Princed Name	Co-Owners Signature
	9-Op	Being owner(s) of Unit # in the Chesterfield / on Touhy Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
	COMPLE	TE ONL OF THE FOLLOWING
XX	**********	<pre>XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</pre>
	(In A	In Individual Capacity)
zun	This instrument has a	ecknowledged before me on $\frac{1/30}{1989}$ by
NO NO	name of usit owner(s)) (Llla Uluar tary Public Signature	"OFFICIAL GEAL" BELLA PEFLINIAN Notary Public Cook County Illinois My Commission Expires June 13, 1990
XX	************	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	(In A R	Acknowledgement epresentative Capacity)
19_	by	cknowledged before me on,
of	(name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.
.		on behalf of whom instrument was
Mark	Early Bulling Claret	•

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

691,49297

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	•		
COUNTY OF COOK)			
The undersigned, a Condominium Association Declaration of Condomin hereby execute and ac Declaration.	, a condominium lum, and by my	established by (our) signature	the aforesaid e(s) below do
EXECUTED this 27	day of Janu	cary 1989.	
Dong Von CHUN Owner's Printed Name	<u>g</u>	Ownerd's A	on Chun Ignature
Co-Owners Princed Name		Co-Owners	Signature
	c Cook	Being owner(s) # in the on Touny Condon Association, an % ownership in olomonts.	Chesterfield ninlum / loc / loc
	LETE ONE OF THE		
******	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx		xxxxxxxxxxxx
(In	An Individual !	Capacity) ,	/
This instrument was	acknowledged be		7/89 1989 by
(mame of unit-owner(s)) Selea Terlinal Notary Public Signature	BELL/ Notary Public My Commission	CIAL SEAL" A PERLMAN Cook County, Illinum n Expires June 10, 1990	
******			XXXXXXXXXXXXX
· (In A	Acknowledgeme Representative		
This instrument was	as		
(name)	(type	of authority, eee, etc.	o.g., officer,
(name of unit owner(s	s) on behalf of	whom instrument	was
		,	
Johnson Dublic Cicosturo			

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

100

89149297

UNOFFICIAL COPY, 7

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
Condominium Association, a condominium Declaration of Condominium, and by hereby execute and acknowledge Declaration.	my (our) signature(s) below do
Co. Ourous Princed Name	Co-Owners Signature
Co-Owners PrinceU Name	•
Or Cool	Being owner(s) of Unit # in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
COMPLETE ONE OF	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
(In An Individ	
A This instrument was acknowledg	ed before me on $\frac{130}{100}$, 1989 by
(name of unit) owner(s))	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Bella Perlman	BELLA PERLIMAN
Notary Public Signature	My Commission Expires June 10, 1990
" XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
(In A Representa	
This instrument was acknowledge	red before me on .
19 by as	
	type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.
of	
(name of unit owner(s) on behal	f of whom Instrument was
executed)	

6.91.49297

)SS
COUNTY OF COOK)
The undersigned, are members of the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, a condominium established by the aforesaid Declaration of Condominium, and by my (our) signature(s) below do hereby execute and acknowledge the foregoing amendment to the Declaration.
EXECUTED this 30th day of Jonanny 19 98.
Owner's Printed Name Owner's Signature Owner's Signature
Co-Owners Printed Name Co-Owners Signature
Being owner(s) of Unit # / / in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
COMPLETE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(In An Individual Capacity)
This instrument was acknowledged before me on 1/20, 19 % by ALBERT ASTRUMIZAGE (name of finit owner(s)) Notary Public Signature This instrument was acknowledged before me on 1/20, 19 % by "OFFICIAL SEAL" JOSEPH NIMROD, III Notary Public Signature My Commission Expires 4/26/91
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Acknowledgement (In A Representative Capacity)
This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19 by as,
(name) as (type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.
(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of whom instrument was
executed)
Notary Public Signature

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

693.49297

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
Condominium Association, a condon Declaration of Condominium, and hereby execute and acknowledge Declaration.	ers of the Chesterfield on Touhy minium established by the aforesaid by my (our) signature(s) below do the foregoing amendment to the
MAX KLETA	Tehruary 19 8. 9
Owner's Printed Name	Owner's Signature
Suzere L. Mein Co-Owners Princed Name	Such J. Clein Co-Owners Signature
DOX COOK	Being owner(s) of Unit #15#2840 G in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
COMPLETE ONE	OF THE FOLLOWING
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	NEFERXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	idual Capacity) /
This instrument was acknowle that I will the control of unit Joyner(s) Della Terlman Notary Public Signature	1/2 1/10 09

	ledgement tative Capacity)
This Instrument was acknowled by	as
(name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.
(name of unit owner(s) on behavior	alf of whom instrument was
executed)	arr or whom instrument was
Notary Public Signature	•

STATE OF ILLINOIS))SS	•	
COUNTY OF COOK)		
Condominium Associated Declaration of Condomineration of Condomineration.	ation, a condom dominium, and b d acknowledge	rs of the Chesterfi minium established by my (our) signature the foregoing amen	the aforesaid e(s) below do
EXECUTED this	Law	Bankara Sowner's S.	Jano Char Ignature
Co-Owners Printed	ame	Co-Owners	Signature
	0,5000	Being owner(s) # b in the on Touhy Condon Association, an % ownership in elements.	Chestorfield minium nd having 160
	COMPLETE ONE U	THE FOLLOWING	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	, xxxxxxxxxxx
		edgement dual Caracity)	
(name of unit owner	was acknowled	"OFFICIAL SEAL" BELLA PERL MAN Notary Public Cook County, I My Commission Expires June 10,	Ilinois 1000
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	xxxxxxxxxxxx
. (ative Capacity)	Co
19 by	a	lged before me on	
(name	·)	(type of authority, etrustee, etc.	e.g., officer,
of		·	
(name of unit ow executed)	ner(s) on beha	If of whom instrument	: was

53149297

STATE OF ILLINOIS))SS		
COUNTY OF COOK)		
Condominium Abboola Doctaration of Cond December Execute and	tion, a condemin umbalam, and by Lacknowlodge ti	of the Chestor field on fun established by the atmy (our) signature(s) be no foregoing amondment	oronald do wolu to the
Co-Owners Prince N		ro-Owners Signat	uro
	Ox Co	Being owner(s) of Uni # 17 in the Cheste on Touhy Condominium Association, and havi % ownership in the co elements.	t rfield/ ng <u>//6</u> 0
	COMPLETE ONE OF		ng ca up 40 72 04 14
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXX
	(In An Individu	al Capacity) /	
Partie instrument	was acknowledge	d before me on 1/30, 1	9 <u>89</u> by
(name of unit owner Della Verla Notary Public Signa	iai }	"OFFICIAL SEAL" BELLA PERLIMAN Notary Public Cook County Illinois My Commission Expires June 10, 1490	
nouny russing cagina	•		
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx Acknowled	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXX
. (In A Representat.		
militar I was become a be		L because we can	Ö
19 by	was acknowledge as	d perore me on	/
of (name) (t	ype of authority, e.g., orustee, etc.	fficer,
(name of unit own	ner(s) on behalf	of whom instrument was	'
executed)			
Nokowa Dublia Cianzi	kuro	•	

HPMPB OF HARIBORE)		
वस्तातात्रम् अति स्तापाक) 11111		
The application control of the process of the proce	rt tearre er comulsami Kanitartania erret ta	r my four rational in The for repolary simp	ay tho alcinouthl Tacht tootowali
Edglio Allipate II hab o	the day of of	$q = a_{A_{A_{A_{A_{A_{A_{A_{A_{A_{A_{A_{A_{A_$	
MARK Lichton	les .	10 1.0 pm 100 mm	Max (Bignaturo
Face Lidrach	/anc	ton of the	Hynaturo n Hynaturo
	OxC	Nother owner (nother the light on Touty Cond Annoclation, Sownership in the comments ownership in the comments.	a Charterfield on Inland and having
	COMPLETE ONE OF	F THE FOLLOWING	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			*****
	Acknowle In An Individ		/
¬	•	4	1/30 89
This lustrument Ack Y Suff Lee (name of unit owner Clls Ul Notary Public Signa	uar	Jed be LETTE ME ON	1990
*******	******		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
(Acknowle In A Representa	edgement	O _{ff}
This instrument	was acknowled	ged before me on	
19by	ae	type of authority,	o a officer
(name)	trustee, etc.	e.g., orriver,
of		f of whom instrume	•
(name of unit ow executed)	ner(s) on behal	.r or whom instrume	nt was
Notary Public Signa	ture		

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	•
COUNTY OF COOK)	
Condominium Association, Declaration of Condomini hereby execute and ack Declaration.	re members of the Chesterfield on Touhy a condominium established by the aforesaid um, and by my (our) signature(s) below do nowledge the foregoing amendment to the
EXECUTED this $\frac{30^{11}}{2000}$	
Owner's Printed Name	Owner's Signature
Co-Owners Printed Name	Co-Owners Signature
CO-OWNERS FITHESC Ballic	CO Onnoto Orginataro
Ox	Being owner(s) of Unit # // in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
COMPL	ETE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING

(In	Acknowledgement An Individual Capacity) /
·	acknowledged before me on 1/30, 1987 by
Notary Public Signature	BELLA PERLMAN Notary Public Cook Courty, Dinois My Commission Expires Jury 10, 1990
**********	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
(In A)	Representative Capacity)
	acknowledged before me on,
(name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.
of (name of unit owner(s executed)) on behalf of whom instrument was
Notary Public Signature	•

5/1/42/20

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
Condominium Association Declaration of Condomin hereby execute and acl Declaration.	are members of the Chesterfield on Touhy, a condominium established by the aforesaid lum, and by my (our) signature(s) below do knowledge the foregoing amendment to the
EXECUTED this 30	day of January 198.9
Joon 10 Howe Owner's Printed Name	Owner's Signature
Sw Car Howa Co-Owners Princed Name	Co-Owners Signature
	Being owner(s) of Unit # in the Chesterfield on Touly Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
COMP	LETE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(In	An Individual Capacity)
This instrument was	/acknowledged before me on $\frac{1}{30}$, 198 by
(mame of unit owner(s))	Topicon in the second
/ Delea. Perlma	BELLA FERLMAN
Notary Public Signature	Notary Public Cock County, Illinois My Commission Expires June 10, 1990
*****	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(T	Acknowledgement
A nt)	Representative Capacity)
19by	acknowledged before me on,
(name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.
of .	crusces, ecc.

(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of whom instrument was executed)

STATE OF ILLINOIS	:SS		
COUNTY OF COOK			
Condominium Associat Declaration of Condo	ion, a condominionintum, and by racknowledge th	of the Chesterfield on Tou ium established by the aforesa my (our) signature(s) below he foregoing amendment to t	id do
/ EXECUTED this	o day of fai	mary 19 89	2
NARVEY HADE	PH	Harver Exalas	
Owner's Printed Name		Owner's Signature	
Co-Owners Princed Na	me	Co-Owners Signature	1
5	Or COOK	Being owner(s) of Unit #	d /
	OMPLETE ONE CE		
************	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	il Copacity)	
Larvey (1)	was acknowledged	before me on $\frac{1/30}{}$, 19 $\frac{89}{}$	by
(name of whit owner) Sella Luluu Notary Public Signat	au	"OFFICIAL SEAL" BELLA FFREMAN Notary Public Cook Scunty, Illinois My Commission Expires June © 1990	
**************	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	хх
. (1	n A Representati		
This instrument 19 by	as		-′
(name)		pe of authority, e.g., office ustee, etc.	r,
of (name of unit own executed)	er(s) on behalf	of whom instrument was	•

26258X53

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COCK)	
Condominium Association Declaration of Condomin hereby execute and acl	are members of the Chesterfield on Touhy, a condominium established by the aforesaid ium, and by my (our) signature(s) below do knowledge the foregoing amendment to the
EXECUTED this 30	day of January 1989. This Di Colon
ICIS D. COHEN	dhis Di Cohan
Owner's Printed Name	Owner's Signature
Q	
Co-Owners Printed Name	Co-Owners Signature
0)	Being owner(s) of Unit # 23 in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
COMP	LETE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(In	Acknowledgement An Individual Caracity)
This Instrument was	acknowledged before me on $1/30$, 19 $1/2$ by
(name of /unit owner(s))	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
	JOSEPH NIMROD, 111 Notary Public, State of Illinois
Notary Public Signature	Nu Commission Fruites 4/26/91
nough rubing orginaland	0.0
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
(In A	Representative Capacity)
This instrument was 19 by	acknowledged before me on,
(name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer,
of	trustee, etc.
(name of unit owner(s	on behalf of whom Instrument was
executed)	

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK)	
The undersigned, are members of Condominium Association, a condominium Declaration of Condominium, and by my hereby execute and acknowledge the Declaration. EXECUTED this 30 day of James	m established by the aforesaid (our) signature(s) below do
HRTHURL. WEZEMAN	Dwner's Signature
Owner's Printed Name **ROSELLA N WEZEMAN	Kosella M. Weseman
Co-Owners Printed Name	Co-Owners Signature
Or COOK	Being owner(s) of Unit #
COMPLETE ONE OF TH xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
This instrument was acknowledged	before me on $\frac{1/30}{1}$, 1989 by
	"OFFICIAL ScA"." BELLA PERLIA NIN Notary Public Cook County Innois My Commission Expires June 10, 1990
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
(In A Representativ	
This Instrument was acknowledged by asasas	before me on,
(name) (typ	e of authority, e.g., officer, stee, etc.
of (name of unit owner(s) on behalf o executed)	f whom instrument was
Notary Public Signature	•

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
The undersigned, are members Condominium Association, a condomined Declaration of Condominium, and by hereby execute and acknowledge Declaration.	my (our) signature(s) below do
MOULTON B. JUFF DR Owner's Printed Name	My 1980 Owner's Signature
Co-Owners Princed Name	Co-Owners Signature
Joseph Contraction of the Contra	Being owner of Unit in the Chesterfield on Touly Condominium Association, and having 167th where we common clements.
COMPLETE ONE OF	
Acknowle (In An Individ	dysment
rioulton 10 Hoff h	ed before me on $\frac{1/30}{30}$, 19 89 by
(naple of unit owner(s)) Sella Sumuu Notary Public Signature	"OFFICIA" SEAL" BELLA PERLATAN Notary Public Cook County, illinois My Commission Expires June 10, 1930
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	dgement
This instrument was acknowledg	
· ,	type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.
(name of unit owner(s) on behal executed)	f of whom instrument was
Notary Public Signature	1

655 V 353

STATE OF ILLINOIS) COUNTY OF COOK)		
Condominium Associati Declaration of Condom hereby execute and a Declaration.	are members of the Cheon, a condominium establi Inlum, and by my (our) s acknowledge the foregoi	shed by the aforesaic ignature(s) below do
EXECUTED this 🥏	O day of January 1	2 <u>19</u> .
PETER J FISH Owner's Printed Name		eter J. 7 ish ner's Signature
Co-Owners Printed Nam	e Co	-Owners Signature
	#27 #2546 Con Touh Associa	wner(s) of Unit in the Chesterfield y Condominium tion, and having ship in the common s.
	MPLETE ONE OF THE FOLLOWI	
	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx) /
This instrument we	as acknowledged before me	on <u>//30</u> , 19 <u>8</u> by
(name of conit owner(s Olla Mulu Notary Public Signatur	an BELL/	JAL SEAL! PERCLIMAN Cook Courts, Illinols Expires June 10, 1990
******	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
(In	Acknowledgement A Representative Capacit	r)
	as acknowledged before m as	e on
of		ority, e.g., officer,
	(s) on behalf of whom ins	strument was

S3149297

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

RPAPE OF HARIDIA

COUNTY OF COOK)	
-Condominium Auguelas -Daelaration of Condo	tion, a combunistin anintan, ant by my	the Charterfield on Touby nearth add by the aterosald on Person (n) below do to repeting amondment to the
MANCTPHID THE	Smiles of Lippin	
Owner a World Hame	ન	Major a Alguntarie
MARIARIA PERMINERIA	: 11 Hijo	At your A Thirty of
Ž.	OxCo	Noine owner(n) of Unit Lower Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Acknowledgem (In An Individua)	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
This instrument (name of unit owner) Notary Public Signat	<u> </u>	"OFFICIAL SEAL" JOSEPH NIMR JO. III otary Public, State of filling is Commission Expires 4/26/91
************	(XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
. (1	Acknowledgem In A Representative	
This instrument 19 by (name)	was acknowledged as (type	before me on, of authority, e.g., officer,
of		tee, etc.
	er(s) on behalf of	whom instrument was
Notani Dibile Clear	,	•
Notary Public Signat	,u.t. U	

STATE OF ILLINOIS

STATE OF ILLINOIS) (COUNTY OF COOK)
The undersigned, are members of the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, a condominium established by the aforesaid Declaration of Condominium, and by my (our) signature(s) below do hereby execute and acknowledge the foregoing amendment to the Declaration.
TULIO BIFILMAN Owner's Printed Name Phyllis Bernan Co-Owners Printed Name Co-Owners Signature Co-Owners Signature
Being owner(s) of Unit White # Mix in the Chesterfield on Touny Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
COMPLETE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
This instrument was acknowledged before me on 130, 1987 by fully hills letman (name of unit owner(s)) Della fully Bella Perlonan Notary Public Signature Notary Public Cook Cont., Plincis Notary Public Cook Cont., Plincis Notary Public Cook Cont., Plincis
Notary Public Signature Notary Public Signature My Commission Expires June in 1920 My Commission Ex
This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19
(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of whom instrument was executed)
Notary Public Signature

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
The undersigned, are members of Condominium Association, a condominium Declaration of Condominium, and by my thereby execute and acknowledge the following Declaration.	established by the aforesaid (our) signature(s) below do foregoing amendment to the
executed this 30 day of Januar	19 <u>89</u>
Elizabeth J. Eckmann Owner's Printed Name	Elizabeth O Eckmann Downer's Signature
David W. Eccmann Co-Owners Printed Name	Co-Owners Signature
20x 420	Being owner(s) of Unit #2846F in the Chestorfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having 601% ownership in the common elements.
COMPLETE ONE CF THE	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
(In An Individual C	1/2 (9)
This instrument was acknowledged be compared to the control of unity owner(s)	atocs me on 1/30, 195 by
Bella Felman	"OFFICIAL SEAL" §
Notary Public Signature Notary My Co	BELLA PERLMAN y Public Cook County, 11/1/0/3 mmission Expires June 10, 1500
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	rxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx ont
(In A Representative	Capacity)
This instrument was acknowledged b	
	of authority, e.g., officer, ee, etc.
of	whom instrument was
executed)	WHOM THEET MIBITE WAS
Hata and Date Olambia	1
Notary Public Signature	

63249297

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	, }
COUNTY OF COOK)	
Condominium Association Declaration of Condomia hereby execute and acceptantion.	are members of the Chesterfield on Touhy on, a condominium established by the aforesaid nlum, and by my (our) signature(s) below do cknowledge the foregoing amendment to the
EXECUTED this 20	day of January 19 89
Owner's Printed Name	CART, Sul taple Forant Owner's Signature
TOM FOE ARTI Co-Owners Princed Name	Co-Owners Signature
	Being owner(s) of Unit # 2 in the Chesterfield on Touly Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
	PLETE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(I	n An Individual Capacity)
This instrument was	s acknowledged before me on $\frac{1/30}{4}$, 1989 by
(name of unit other (sy	"OFFICIAL SEAL" BELLA FERLMAN Notary Public Cook County, Illinois Notary Public Cook County, 1990 My Commission Expires in a 10, 1990
Notary Public Signatur	e My Commission Explires on a second
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
,	
This instrument wa	s acknowledged before me on, as
(name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.
of thame of unit owner	(s) on behalf of whom instrument was
executed)	(b) on bendir or whom resolutions was
	<u>.</u>
Notary Public Signatur	0

The understyned, are members of the Chanter Fold on Touly Condominium Association, a condominium outsideliable by the aforesaid beclaration of Condominium, and by my (our) afguature(s) below de horoby execute and acknowledge the foregoing amendment to the Declaration.

EXECUTED thin 3 and day of 11 das 6 19 19.

TINSINCE (1) ILL.

Co-Owners Pitted Hama

July 100 C. Cole

Construction Stynature

Hoing owner(n) of Unit

In the Chenterfield

on Young Condominium

Annociation, and having

& ownership in the common

COMPLETE ORB OF THE POLICOVALID

(In An Indlytchica Capacity)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on $\frac{3}{1}$, 1917 by $\frac{1}{1}$ by $\frac{1}{1}$ on $\frac{1}{1}$ by $\frac{1}{1}$ on $\frac{1$

matary Parity Standard

PODE SAL SEAL!

HIGH MA STATES III

Higher Public wires I folioda

his Commerce of the A social

(In A Representative Capacity)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on

111 (4)

[Hambel

itypo of anthorffy, o gay office, structure of

od - (namo of mil) oznor(a) on behalf of whom thetriment was - ogounted)

Notary Public Signature

P31 25333

46268 T89

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS

Notary Public Signature

))SS

COUNTY OF COOK)	
The undersigned, are members of Condominium Association, a condominium Declaration of Condominium, and by my hereby execute and acknowledge the Declaration.	established by the aforesaid (our) signature(s) below do
EXECUTED this 30th day of January	1989 .
Sarah P. Ricuman	Lorale P. Dicher
Owner's Printed Name	Owner's Signature
Co-Owners Princed Name	Co-Owners Signature
Ox Cook	Being owner(s) of Unit #34 in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having 1/60th % ownership in the common elements.
COMPLETE ONE OF THE	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
(In An Individual	
This instrument was acknowledged be	efore me on 1/30 , 1989 by
(name of unit owner(s))	"OFFICIAL SEAL" BELLA PER! MAN tary Public Cook County, Illinois (Commission Expires June 10, 1990)
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	**********
Acknowledgem (In A Representative	
(in A Representative	Capacity)
This instrument was acknowledged by as	pefore me on,
(name) (type	of authority, e.g., officer, tee, etc.
(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of executed)	whom instrument was

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
The undersigned, are members of Condominium Association, a condominium Declaration of Condominium, and by my hereby execute and acknowledge the Declaration.	established by the aforesaid (our) signature(s) below do
EXECUTED this 30h day of JANUA.	<u> </u>
SHAYOVAZ SAYEEDI	Sit, sayeadi
Owner's Printed Name	Owner's Signature
Co-Owners Printed Name	Co-Owners Signature
0/5 COO4	Being owner(s) of Unit # 60 in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
COMPLETE ONE OF THE	FOLLOWING
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
Acknowledger: (In An Individual	
This instrument was acknowledged b	
(name of unit, owner(s)) (name of unit, owner(s)) (Notary Public,	AL SEAL IMROD, III State of Illinois Expires 4/28/91
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	****************
Acknowledgem (In A Representative	
This instrument was acknowledged l	pefore me on,
19 by as (type	of authority, e.g., officer,
	tee, etc.
of	whom that whome have a
(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of executed)	whom instinment was

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	,	
COUNTY OF COOK		
Condominium Association, Declaration of Condomini hereby execute and ack Declaration.	, a condominium lum, and by my (knowledge the f	the Chesterfield on Touhy established by the aforesaid (our) signature(s) below do foregoing amendment to the
EXECUTED this // Michael 1. DeSantia.a	day of Fr	brugg193 3.
Michael 1. De Santia. a Owner's Printed Name	3 ⁰	Owner's Signature
Co-Owners Printed Name	-	Co-Owners Signature
	,	-
Ox	. #37 Cox	Being owner(s) of Unit #2500 in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
COMPI	LETE ONE OF THE	FOLLOWING
	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	
This instrument was Michael F. De Souring (name of unit owner(s)) Notary Public Signature	acknowledged be "OFFICIA JOSEPH NI Notary Public, S My Commission I	L SEAL' MROD, III State of Illinois
*********		xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
(In A	Acknowledgeme Representative	
This instrument was 19 by	acknowledged b	efore me on,
(name)	(type	of authority, e.g., officer,
of		ee, etc.
(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of	whom instrument was

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK	00	
Condominium Associat Declaration of Condo	ion, a condominium minium, and by my	the Chesterfield on Touhy established by the aforesaid (our) signature(s) below do foregoing amendment to the
EXECUTED this3	30 day of JANO.	
Henra V Dor. Owner's Printed Name	<u>LAN</u> D	Owner's Signature
Co-Owners Princed Na	me	Co-Owners Signature
9	Ox # 38	Being owner(s) of Unit # <u>Jfsor</u> in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
	OMPLETE ONE OF THE	
*****	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	<pre><pre><pre><pre><pre><pre><pre><pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre>
	(In An Individual C	/X
This instrument Han man 1) un (name of unit owner() Nodary Public Signat	B)) "OFFICIAL S JOSEPH NIMR Notary Public, State Als Complesion Engle	OD, III of Illinois
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
(1	Acknowledgeme n A Representative	
This instrument of the by	was acknowledged b as	efore me on,
(name)	, , ,	of authority, e.g., officer, ee, etc.
of		whom instrument was
executed)	arial ou paugri or	whom Therrmanc was

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

+ (CHARLY OR COOK)	lm	
Condominium Ammodiat Deciquation of Condo	, are members of the Chester lon, a condeminium established minium, and by my (our) signat acknowledge the foregoing am	by the alerenald use(n) below do
manetimine enta 💸	thing or determinately 1957).	
Till (d) Kith All Mario	acknowledge the foregoing am A day or delivered (1957). A day or delivered (1957).	Mynature .
do-Owjera Probled Na		ra Algnatura
Ž.	On Youhy Com	ho Chanterflold ,
	OMPLETE OF THE FOLLOWING	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	xxxxxxxxxxxx
	(In An Individual Capacity)	
This instrument) JOSEPH NIMROD, RE	ر 19 <u>89</u> by
Notary Public Signat	Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 4/26/91	/
xxxxxxxxxxxxxx	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	***********
(1	Acknowledgement A Representative Capacity)	1/5
19 by	was acknowledged before me on as	<u> </u>
(name)	(type of authority) trustee, etc.	e.g., officer,
of	,	•
(name of unit owner executed)	or(s) on behalf of whom instrume	ent was

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	•		
COUNTY OF COOK)			
The undersigned, a Condominium Association Declaration of Condomin hereby execute and acl Declaration.	, a condominium ium, and by my	established by (our) signature	the aforesaid e(s) below do
EXECUTED this 30	day of Janua	1989.	
4			-ati
BENNETT ANTIN		Ouronia C	lanatura
Owner's Printed Name		Owner's S.	iduarnie
Co-Owners Printed Name	-		Signature
0,	11/2	Being owner(s) #2852-Cin the	of Unit
	#43	on Touly Condor	Chesterileid
	C'	Association, ar	nd having
	0	% ownership in	
	0/	elements.	
****		=0.10UTUA	
COMP: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	LETE ONE OF THE		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Acknowledceme		******
(In	An Individual (
•			W
This instrument was	acknowledged be	efore we on 1/17	<u>o</u> , 19 <u>17</u> by
BENNETT ANTIN	٠	FICIAL SEAL"	
(name of unit owner(s))	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	PH NIMROD, III	
Y uf	S Notary P	ublic. State of Illing	
Notary Public Signature		ission Expires 4/26/91	
/ -			
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	xxxxxxxxxxxxxx Acknowledgeme		······································
(Tn A	Representative		
(4			0
This instrument was	acknowledged b	efore me on	/
19 by (name)	as	of authority, e	e.g., officer,
(name)		ee, etc.	igi, orrect,
of			•
(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of	whom instrument	was
executed)			

UNOFFICIAL, COPY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS

STATE OF ILLINOIS))SS COUNTY OF COOK)	·		
The undersigned, are Condominium Association, Declaration of Condominiu hereby execute and acknowledge acknowledge and acknowledge ack	a condominium m, and by my owledge the	established by the court of signature (see foregoing amendments)	a aforesaid) below du
EXECUTED this 3 d	ay of MAr	19 #9.	
MUNICISA MANUE Owner's Printed Name	Ankes	Owher's Sign	atura Carl
Co-Owners Princed Name		Co-Owners Si	gnature
J-Ox	00/	Being owner(s) of in the Chron Touny Condomin Association, and to ownership in the elements.	esterfield Lum having
	TE ONE OF THE		
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	xxxxxxxxxxxxx maghelwonkon		XXXXXXXXXX
(In A	n Individuel		
This Instrument was as Monney + Manlage A	cknowledged bi	ecore me on $3/3$, 19 <u>}</u> 9 by
(name of unit owner(s)) Notary Public Signature	"Olil Jose Notary I	FICIAL SEAL" PH NIMROD, Us Public, State of Illinoi:	
, -	> My Collin	nlasion Expires 4/26/91	
*********	xxxxxxxxxxxxx Acknowledgem		(XXXXXXXXXX X
(In A Re	epresentative	Capacity)	
This instrument was ac	as		Ċ.
(name)		of authority, e.g.	, officer,
of		tee, etc.	
(name of unit owner(s) executed)	on behalf of	whom instrument wa	16
4,144 a a a a y			

STATE OF ILLINOIS))SS
COUNTY OF COOK)
The undersigned, are members of the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, a condominium established by the aforesaid Declaration of Condominium, and by my (our) signature(s) below do hereby execute and acknowledge the foregoing amendment* to the Declaration.
EXECUTED this 30" day of January 1989.
PIYUSH & SAHAY
Owner's Printed Name Owner's Signature
Co-Owners Printed Name Co-Owners Signature Co-Owners Signature
Co-Owners Printed Name Co-Owners Signature
* Amendment restricting leasing Being owner(s) of Unit (neight from hardolog cross) ### #2856 A in the Chesterfield on Touly Condominium
(neight from hardstop cases) #49 #2856 A in the Chesterfield on Touty Condominium
Association, and having 160
* ownership in the common
elements.
COMPLETE ONE CT THE FOLLOWING
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(In An Individual Capacity)
This instrument was agknowledged before me on 1/30, 1987 by
(Game of unit owner(s)) "OFFICIAL SEAL"
Tall A DELLA DERIVARAN 2
Notary Public Signature Notary Public Cook County, Winds My Commission Expires June 3, 1970
Notary Public Signature
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
(In A Representative Capacity)
This instrument was acknowledged before me on,
19 by as (type of authority, e.g., officer,
(name) (type of authority, e.g., officer,

(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of whom instrument was

Notary Public Signature

executed)

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

HANADA DA TPPTINO DE

endithat receipt 1	
Condominium Absociation, a co Declaration of Condominium, a heroby execute and acknowle	mhors of the Chenterfield on Youh ndominium established by the aforesat nd by my (our) signature(n) below d dge the foregoing amendment to th
EXECUTED THE SOLVE day of	1 W/ 100 / 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
Owners a restricted Name	1 M KONT 1977, Owner Highabure
Co-Owners Proposed Name	Co-Dwnorn Algunturo
CO'S CO	Holng owner(s) of Unit M. 26.566 in the Chesterfield on Touly Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	TOF THE FOLLOWING ***********************************
This instrument was acknown francist Nerty Fuerty. (name of unit owner(s)) Notary Public Signature	wledged before me on 1/50 , 19 が by "OFFICIAL SE/L" JOSEFH NIMROD, !!! Notary Public, State of Illinoi My Commission Expires 4/26/91
	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
This instrument was acknown 19 by (name)	vledged before me on, as(type of authority, e.g., officer,
of	trustee, etc.
	ehalf of whom instrument was
4	
Notary Public Signature	•

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
Condominium Association Declaration of Condomin	are members of the Chesterfield on Touhy i, a condominium established by the aforesaid ium, and by my (our) signature(s) below do knowledge the foregoing amendment to the
Steller 2. Eserte Owner's Princed Name	day of Jun 1989. Shelle Junion 1989. Owner's Sygnature
Co-Owners Printer Name	Co-Owners Signature
O _p	Being owner(s) of Unit # in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
	LETE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING
******	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
	An Individual Capacity)
/ This instrument was	acknowledged before me on $\frac{1/30}{2}$, 1987 by
(name of unit owner(s)) Clear Cruu Notary Public Signature	"OFFICIAL SEAL" BELLA PERLIVAN Notary Public Cook County, milnols My Commission Expires June 10, 1990
******	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
(In A	Representative Capacity)
This instrument was	acknowledged before me on,
(name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.
of	
<pre>(name of unit owner(s executed)</pre>	s) on behalf of whom instrument was
	,

Notary Public Signature

63149297

UNOFFICIAL COPY

COUNTY OF COOK)	
Condominium Association, Declaration of Condominium	e members of the Chesterfield on Touhy a condominium established by the aforesaid um, and by my (our) signature(s) below do nowledge the foregoing amendment to the
EXECUTED this 30	
HASHI H. CHANT Owner's Printed Name	Owner's Signature
Co-Owners Princel Name	Co-Owners Signature
9-Ox	Being owner(s) of Unit # 5 in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
	ETE ON! OF THE FOLLOWING
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	xxxxxxxx (xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
(In)	An Individual Capacity)
This instrument was a	acknowledged before me on 1/30, 19 Pl by
(name of unit owner(s))	"OFFICIAL SEAL" JOSEPH NIMROD, "" Notary Public, State of IIII of the seal o
Notary Public Signature	Wy Commission Express of any Commission Comm
*************	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
(In A i	Representative Capacity)
	acknowledged before me on,
(name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.
of (name of unit owner(s)) on behalf of whom instrument was
executed)	, ,

Notary Public Signature

STATE OF ILLINOIS

STATE OF ILLINOIS	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
The undersigned, are members of Condominium Association, a condominium Declaration of Condominium, and by my hereby execute and acknowledge the Declaration.	n established by the aforesaid (our) signature(s) below do
EXECUTED this 30 day of	oly 19 89.
AMES WHITEZEL	mught settere
Owner's Printed Name	Owner's Signature
70	
Co-Owners Prince? Name	Co-Owners Signature
0x = #54	Being owner(s) of Unit # 25
COMPLETE ONE OF THE	FOLLOWING
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
Acknowledgem (In An Individual	
() , (/) §. Josi	FIGIAL SEAL" EPH NIMROU (I) Public, State of hinn's Impesion Expires 4/28/5.
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(In A Representative	
This instrument was acknowledged	before me on,
19 byas	of authority, e.g., officer,
	tee, etc.
of	•
(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of executed)	whom instrument was

4626岁更69

UNOFFICIAL COPY

COUNTY OF COOK)	
Condominium Annociation from the Condomit to the Condomit to the Condomit to the And Action of the Condomit to	are members of the Chentarliate on Teahy n, a condeminium entablished by the alcromate nium, and by my (enr) of quature(o) below do knowledge the feregoing amendment to the
RANCOPPO CHIO Jeli	day of themas ; 19 My
Thomas to Collision Hamo	they of Marie as property of the stage of th
Co-Owners Printed Name	Ca-owners Algunture
	Holog owner(s) of Unit # December the Chester Hold on Tonly Condeminium Annoctation, and having % ownership in the common oloments.
(I)	PLETE CAL OF THE FOLLOWING EXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
This instrument was	official SFAL"
(name of unit owner(s)) Notary Public Signature	Notary Public, State of Illino's
***************************************	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
This instrument was	s acknowledged before me on,
(name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.
of (name of unit owner(executed)	s) on behalf of whom instrument was
Notary Public Signature	

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	•	
COUNTY OF COOK)		
Condominium Association Declaration of Condomin.	, a condominium lum, and by my (the Chesterfield on Touhy established by the aforesaid (our) signature(s) below do foregoing amendment to the
EXECUTED this 30 New 1/4 Acust Owner's Printed Name	day of <u>o</u>	Noulling Owner's Signature
Shirley Levil Co-Owners Printed Name	•	Shuluf Corn Co-Owners Signature
90,	x #56	Being owner(s) of Unit #2858+Bin the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having 668 whership in the common elements.
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	Acknowledgeme An Individual C	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
This instrument was HEAL TOHING LEVIN	acknowledged be	efore me on $\frac{1}{3}$, $19\frac{9}{4}$ by
(name of unkt owner(s)) Notary Public Signature	"OFFICIA JOSEPH NI Hotary Public, S	MROD, III
	Carrie where	(XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	Acknowledgeme Representative	ent
This instrument was 19 by (name)	as (type	of authority, e.g., officer,
0.6	crust	tee, etc.
of (name of unit owner(see executed)) on behalf of	whom instrument was
Notary Public Signature		•

STATE OF ILLINOIS

STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
The undersigned, are members of Condominium Association, a condominium Declaration of Condominium, and by my hereby execute and acknowledge the Declaration.	established by the aforesaid (our) signature(s) below do foregoing amendment to the
EXECUTED this 301L day of January	1989.
ARTHUR I NEYHUS Owner's Printed Name	Owner's Signature
	owner a bright of
MIRIAM WEYHUS	mucan Regles
Co-Owners Printed Name	Co-Owners Signature
0,500	Being owner(s) of Unit #57 in the Chesterfield on Touhy Condominium Association, and having 4666 whership in the common elements.
COMPLETE ONE OF THE	FOLLOWING
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	***************************************
Acknowledgeme (In An Individual (
•	
This instrument was acknowledged be Anthur + Minimo NEYHUS	efore we on 1/30, 19 % by
sionilii to	(ton or Public, State
	LO PEPICIAL SOSEPH NIMR
Notary Public Signature "1745	(1)
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	7.47
Acknowledgeme	ent
(In A Representative	Capacity
This instrument was acknowledged by as	pefore me on
(name) (type	of authority, e.g., officer,
of	cee, etc.
(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of	whom instrument was
executed)	

STATE OF IDDINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
The undersigned, are members of the Cl Condominium Association, a condominium establ Declaration of Condominium, and by my (our) hereby execute and acknowledge the forego Declaration.	lished by the aforesaid signature(s) below do
EXECUTED this 30th day of January	19 89.
JAIME N. SAPONAR Owner's Printed Name	wher's signature
Co-Owners Princed Name	co-owners Signature
on Tou Associ	owner(s) of Unit D in the Chesterfield Thy Condominium Ation, and having 60 Ership in the common ats.
COMPLETE ONE OF THE FOLLOW	
Acknowledgement (In An Individual Capacit	
This instrument was acknowledged before n	ne on $\frac{1}{30}$, 19 $\frac{74}{9}$ by
(name of unit owner(s)) "OFFICIAL SEAL JOSEPH NIMROD,	
Notary Public Signature	nols (26/91)
**************************************	~~~
Acknowledgement	(m)
(In A Representative Capaci	
This instrument was acknowledged before	me on
19 by as (type of aut trustee, et	hority, e.g., officer,
of	ng kaumon kung
(name of unit owner(s) on behalf of whom i executed)	nstrument was
	•
Notary Public Signature	

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	•
COUNTY OF COOK)	
Condominium Association Declaration of Condomin. hereby execute and ack Declaration.	re members of the Chesterfield on Touhy, a condominium established by the aforesaid lum, and by my (our) signature(s) below do nowledge the foregoing amendment to the
EXECUTED this 30th	day of January 1987
WANDA HOOBIER Owner's Princed Name	Owner's Signature
OMIGE & LITHCRO Mame	onnoz a dagnadazo
Co-Owners Printed Name	Co-Owners Signature
0)	Being owner(s) of Unit # 57 in the Chesterfield on Touly Condominium Association, and having % ownership in the common elements.
COMPI	LETE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
/ In	Acknowledgement An Individual Capacity)
•	1/. 90
WHYOU HORLEN.	acknowledged before we on $\frac{1}{30}$, 19 $\frac{89}{9}$ by
(name of unit owner(s))	"OFFICIAL SEAL" JOSEPH NIMROD, III
Notary Public Signature	Natery Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 4/26/91
*************************	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
/ T n - A	Acknowledgement Representative Capacity)
(tu v	Representative Capacity)
	acknowledged before me on
19 by (name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer,
, ,	trustee, etc.
of	on behalf of whom instrument was
executed)	of panarr or anom rusernmane mas
•	
•	

+6.4.4K.44.6 + 64. + 4.4.4 + 6		
ंग्या - इ.स.च्या (१८) (१८)		
Condominium Annociation, Decimention of Condomini herphy execute and ack	ra members of the Chasterfletd on Touny, a condominium ontablished by the aforemald lum, and by my (our) alguature(a) below do mowledge the foregoing amondment to the	
EXECUTED this 30 %	day of January 19 8%	
Owner's Printed Name	day of January 19 8%. Owner's Signature	
Co-Owners Progred Name	Co-Owners Signature	
750%	Being owner(s) of Unit i oo in the Chesterfield, on Touhy Condominium Association, and having	
	% ownership in the common elements.	
СОМРТ	ETE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING	
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
(In	Acknowledgement An Individual Capacity)	
This instrument was	acknowledged before me on $\frac{1}{10}$, $19\frac{39}{9}$ by	
(name of whit owner(s))	"OFFICIAL SEAL". 152222 TRAN 0402 04/05/89 14:5 JOSEPH NIMROD, III - 1711 → E ★ 39 - 1492 Notary Public, State of Illinois COOK COUNTY RECORDER	\$66.50 59:00 97
Notary Public Signature	My Commission Expires 4/26/91	ග
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx) 10 7
(In A	Representative Capacity)	Ç.
This instrument was	acknowledged before me on,	49297
(name)	(type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc.	*
(name of unit owner(s executed)) on behalf of whom instrument was	
and the same of th	,)
Notary Public Signature	89149207) ji

Settrey Youngerman
Martin, Cook Chester & Somenschein

Chicago, IL 60603